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RESTAURANT & TEA GARDEN

*All Breakfast are served with toast and preserves
*Breakfast is only served till 11:30

Omelette 50
A two egg omelette with a choice of two fillings;

Mince, bacon, ham, cheddar, feta, onions, peppers
tomato, mushrooms, garlic or chilis.
Additional fillings charged extra

Sunrise Breakfast 45
Bacon rashers, two eggs, fried tomato and chips

Breakfast Burger 55
Bacon and egg topped with cheese served on a bun
with chips.

MORE Breakfast 75
Bacon rashers, boerewors, two eggs, fried
mushrooms, onions, pap & sauce

Quiche 45
Homemade Ham and Mushroom Quiche and a side
salad

Sosatie Combo 55
Beef and chicken sosaties basted with our home
made basting served with BBQ sauce

Smothered Fries 50
Fries smothered in cheese sauce sprinkled with
bacon bits and Garlic

Chicken Livers 55
Chicken livers pan fried in a Peri-Peri sauce and
pieces of ciabatta

Trinchado 60
Beef strips marinated in a creamy peri-peri sauce
and pieces of ciabatta

Snails Fondue 100

12 Snails in a Pot of creamy garlic cheese sauce and
pieces of ciabatta

Chicken Strips and Chips 60
Battered chicken breast served with chips and our
freshly made cheese sauce

Garlic Snails 60
6 Creamy garlic snails served with cheese sauce and
pieces of ciabatta

Jalapeno Poppers 50
Jalapenos filled with bacon and cheese, crumbed
and deep fried served with a sweet chilli sauce

Crumbed Mushrooms 50
Served with Tartar sauce

*All sandwiches are served on a choice of white or brown
bread with either chips or a side salad

Plain Cheddar cheese 35
Cheese and tomato 40
Bacon/Ham, cheese and tomato 45
Chicken Mayonnaise 48

(Well done, Medium, Rare)

*All beef burgers are prepared on the premises with our own
recipe using only the finest ingredients and is served with chips or
a side salad

Original Burger 65
Grade A patty and garnish served on a hamburger
roll

Cheese Burgers 75
Served with garnish, cheddar cheese and cheese
sauce

More Burger (The BIG burger) 95
Bacon, mushroom, fried egg and cheddar cheese

Chicken Fillet Burger 65

Served with, garnish and lemon mayonnaise

Rib Burger 65

Deboned pork ribs served on a hamburger roll

Great for sharing
*All platters are served with chips and a complimentary sauce

Chicken Platter 125
Crumbed chicken strips, chicken wings, chicken
kebab and cheese sauce

Meat Platter 155
Pork riblets, savory meatballs, beef kebab and BBQ
sauce

Sausage Platter 138
Boerewors, Russians, cheese grillers and monkey
gland sauce

MORE’s Combo Platter 155

Chicken strips, savoury meat balls, cheese grillers,
crumbed calamari rings and sauce of your choice



(Our wood burning oven will be ready by 11:00)

Amigo 100
Mince, jalapenos, garlic, onion and green peppers
Carnivore 115
Steak strips, bacon, ham with a BBQ sauce
Tropical 90
Bacon and pineapple

Peppadew 105
Peppadews®, Chicken strips and feta
Regina 920
Ham and mushrooms

The Dutch 100
Deboned ribs, mustard and onions
Margarita 75
Tomato and herbs

Chickelata 90
Chicken mayonnaise and pineapple
Vegetarian 80
Tomato, onions, peppers and mushrooms
Deluxe club 110
Grilled chicken, bacon, ham and sweet chilli mayo
Meat supreme 125
Bacon, ham, salami, Bolognese mince
Focaccia 45
Olive oil, herb and garlic base

Three cheeses 20
Cheddar, mozzarella and feta

Seafood 105

Marina mix, garlic and parsley

Tangy Russian 90

Russians, caramelized onion

Cheese burger 85

Mince, Cheese, sesame seeds and chips

Biltong Pizza 112

Biltong, Balsamic reduction and mozzarella

Create your own pizza 45
Included tomato base and mozzarella
See extras page for ANY toppings.

*All served with Fettuccini

Alfredo 85
Ham with mushrooms in a creamy sauce

Chicken option 88
Bolognese 89

Made the traditional way

Beef Lasagne (Baked to perfection) 90
Layered Bolognese topped with a cheesy white
sauce

Seafood 110
Marina mix in a creamy sauce

Trinccini 86
Beef strips marinated in a creamy peri-peri sauce

Pepperdew 89
Chicken and peppadew in a creamy sauce

Mac and Cheese 75
Made the traditional way

Biltong 110
Mushroom, onions, garlic and biltong in a creamy
sauce

Chicken Schnitzel 90

Crumbed chicken fillet, served with a cheese sauce

Chicken Fillet (300g) 94
Grilled chicken fillet topped with a creamy lemon
sauce.

Chicken Cordon Bleu a la Florentine 95
Spinach and feta inside a crumbed chicken breast
fillet

Chicken Curry 92

Served in a Cape Malay style served with sambals

Chicken leg Quarters 88
Two pieces of Chicken leg Quarters with a choice of a
lemon butter and herb sauce, BBQ or Isaacs Chilli
sauce

Fish and Chips 95
Traditional battered hake fillets served with chips
and Tartar sauce

Crumbed Calamari Rings (300g) 96

Served with Tartar sauce.

20
Cheese
Mushroom
Monkeygland
BBQ
Isaac’s chilli sauce

30
Baby potato
Mash
Rice
Veggies
Chips

*Mains includes only a starch, vegetables are extra



Sirloin (200g) 99
200g Sirloin steak basted in our own unique basting
sauce grilled to perfection

Steak, Egg and Chips 105
200¢g Sirloin steak topped with an egg, served with
chips

T-bone (500g) 140
500g Beef T-bone steak

BBQ Pork Ribs (400g) 110

Flame grilled to perfection

Oxtail Potjie 150
Slowly cooked in red wine and herbs in our wood
burning oven

More’s Famous Eisbein 110
Slow roasted for perfect crackling. Served with
sauerkraut, 700g - 1kg

Chicken Strips and Chips 50

Battered chicken breast served with chips

Junior Burger 40
100 g Beef patty on a fresh roll and chips
(served without garnish)

Mini Pizza 45

Ham and pineapple with mozzarella cheese

Calamari Rings and Chips 45

100g Crumbed calamari rings served with chips

Mini Cheese Grillers and Chips 45

150g Pork cheese griller sausages and chips

Ribs and Chips 45
200g Pork riblets served with chips

Fish Bites and Chips 45

Battered fish cubes served with chips

Toasted Sandwiches:
Plain Cheddar cheese with chips 35
Chicken Mayonnaise with chips 48

* All desserts are prepared on the premises with our own
recipe using only the finest ingredients

Cheesecake 40
Thick cream cheese with our special ingredients, on
a thin crumbed base.

*Wednesday to Sundays only from 12:00

California Roll (8PCS)

Salmon California Roll 68
Spicy Tuna California Roll 66
Prawn California Roll 65
Smoked Salmon California Roll 65
Crabstick California Roll 50
Vegetable California Roll 45
Smoked Salmon & Cheese Roll 70
Makimono (8PCS)

Avocado Maki 35
Crabstick Maki 37
Prawn Maki 45
Salmon Maki 50
Spicy Tuna Maki 45
Cucumber Maki 30

Fashion Sandwiches (8pcs)
Salmon Sandwiches

Prawn Sandwiches

Smoked Salmon Sandwiches
Vegetable Sandwiches

Nigiri (2PCS)

Salmon Nigiri

Tuna Nigiri

Prawn Nigiri

Bean Curd Nigiri Spicy Prawn
Bean Curd Nigiri Salmon
Bean Curd Nigiri Vegetarian

Hand Roll (1PC)
Salmon Hand Roll
Spicy tuna Hand Roll
Prawn Hand Roll
Crabstick Hand Roll
Vegetable Hand Roll

Sashimi

Salmon Sashimi (3pcs)
Tuna Sashimi (3pcs)
Sashimi Combo (4pcs)

More Favourites

Salmon Roses (4pcs)

Salmon Rainbow (8pcs)

Fried Tempura Calif Roll (8PCS)
Fried Crabstick Calif Roll (8PCS)

69
65
65
46

45
43
42
44
47
39

50
49
48
38
33

55
48
62



HOT DRINKS BEERS

Filter Coffee 20 Becks 28
Cappuccino (Foam) 23 Castle Free 28 ) )
Cappuccino (Cream) 25 Heineken Zero 30 Caribbean Peach Paradise R30
Café Latte 25 Caribbean Pina Colada R30
Milo 25 JCLE ROUX Caribbean Pineapple Daiquiri R30
Hot Chocolate 25 Non-Alcoholic 155 Caribbean Tropical Punch R30
Five Roses, Rooibos 18 CIDERS Mango Daiquiri R50
Savanna Non-Alcoholic 30 Mojito R45
ge; & ¥ Strawberry Daiquiri R50
MILKSHAKES (Real Ice Cream) small  large GIN & TONIC
Chocolate, Strawberry & Bubblegum 20 28 The Duchess Floral 32
MINERAL WATER (still and Sparkling) VIRGIN COCKTAILS
500ml 17 MANGO DAIQUIRI 35
1L 30 STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 35 Please Note:
PINA COLADA 35
COLD DRINKS We have limited staff at the moment please be
Bos Ice Tea 22 WINE patient as our Food is prepared fresh and with lots of
Reload 250m 27 Red 120 |9 ve, please allow 45min for food to be served.
. . White 120
,;ggleltlé,er & Grapetiser i; Rose 120 Tables with 8 and more guests’ a 10% tip will be
300m| Cans 20 added to your account.
ml Cans

For any compliments or complaints please don’t
hesitate to email us at info@morerestaurant.co.za.



Black Label
Castle Lite
Heineken

Belgravia Gin Mix Dry Lemon
Belgravia Gin Mix Tonic

Hunter Extreme
Hunters Dry

Savanna Dry
Savanna Loco
Smirnoff Gaurana
Smirnoff Spin / Storm

Aftershock

Carvo Caramel / Choc Vodka
Jagermeister

Jose Cuervo Gold / Silver
Ponchos

Potency

RS Strawberry / Toffee Vodka
Relic Bubblegum

Sidekick Coockies And Cream
Sidekick Strawberry And Cream
Sidekick Toffee Caramel

Sour Monkey Apple

Tant' Sannie Se Melk Tert
Zappa

SHERRY

R20
R25
R28

R30
R30

R30
R28
R28
R30
R30
R28

R18
R20
R20
R20
R20
R15
R20
R20
R20
R20
R20
R15
R15
R20

R30

Bains Whiskey

Bells

J & B Whisky

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red
Southern Comfort
The Pogues

Richelieu

Belgravia Gin

Cape Ro Rio Cane
Red Square Vodka
Relic Peach Shnapps
Smirnoff Vodka
Strettons Gin
Strettons Pink Gin

Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Caribbean Twist Spiced Rum
Caribbean Twist White Rum
Malibu

Red Heart

Stroh Rum

Tipo Tinto Rum

R24
R17
R16
R26
R27
R30
R19
R14
R36

R14

R12
R11
R13
R12
R11
R13
R18

R15
R15
R12
R12
R14
R15
R28
R13

ROSE
Drosdyhof Rose
Graca Rose

WHITE

Drostdy Hof Adelpracht
Drostdy Hof Extra Light
Graca

Nederburg Stein 250ml

Van Loveren Blanc De Blanc 500 Ml

RED

Alto Rouge

Arabella Shiraz

Douglas Green Pinotage

Du Toitskloof Merlot

Du Toitskloof Carbenet
Kanonkop Kadette

KWV Classic Shiraz

Nedeburg Pinotage
Nederburg Barone 250ml
Nederburg Merlot

Porcupine Ridge Merlot
Spier Shiraz

Two Oceans Cabernet/Merlot
Van Loveren River Red 500ml|

JC LER ROUX

JC Le Roux Chanson

JC Le Roux Domaine

JC Le Roux la Fleurette Rose

R95
R92

R95
R75
R90
R38
R55

R195
R105
R125
R165
R175
R185
R145
R145

R40
R145
R125
R165
R105

R55

R140
R140
R140



