

## **Breakfast**

\*All Breakfast are served with toast and preserves

\*Breakfast is only served till 11:30

Omelette 50

A two egg omelette with a choice of two fillings;

Mince, bacon, ham, cheddar, feta, onions, peppers tomato, mushrooms, garlic or chilis. Additional fillings charged extra

Sunrise Breakfast

45

Bacon rashers, two eggs, fried tomato and chips

**Breakfast Burger** 

55

Bacon and egg topped with cheese served on a bun with chips.

**MORE Breakfast** 

75

Bacon rashers, boerewors, two eggs, fried mushrooms, onions, pap & sauce

# **Light Meals / Starters**

Quiche

45

Homemade Ham and Mushroom Quiche and a side salad

**Sosatie Combo** 

55

Beef and chicken sosaties basted with our home made basting served with BBQ sauce

**Smothered Fries** 

50

Fries smothered in cheese sauce sprinkled with bacon bits and Garlic

**Chicken Livers** 

55

Chicken livers pan fried in a Peri-Peri sauce and pieces of ciabatta

Trinchado

60

Beef strips marinated in a creamy peri-peri sauce and pieces of ciabatta

**Snails Fondue** 

100

12 Snails in a Pot of creamy garlic cheese sauce and pieces of ciabatta

**Chicken Strips and Chips** 

60

Battered chicken breast served with chips and our freshly made cheese sauce

**Garlic Snails** 

60

6 Creamy garlic snails served with cheese sauce and pieces of ciabatta

**Jalapeno Poppers** 

50

Jalapenos filled with bacon and cheese, crumbed and deep fried served with a sweet chilli sauce

**Crumbed Mushrooms** 

50

Served with Tartar sauce

## **Toasted Sandwiches**

\*All sandwiches are served on a choice of white or brown bread with either chips or a side salad

Plain Cheddar cheese	35
Cheese and tomato	40
Bacon/Ham, cheese and tomato	45
Chicken Mayonnaise	48

## On a Roll

(Well done, Medium, Rare)

\*All beef burgers are prepared on the premises with our own recipe using only the finest ingredients and is served with chips or a side salad

### **Original Burger**

65

Grade A patty and garnish served on a hamburger roll

## **Cheese Burgers**

**75** 

Served with garnish, cheddar cheese and cheese sauce

More Burger (The BIG burger)

95

Bacon, mushroom, fried egg and cheddar cheese

#### **Chicken Fillet Burger**

65

Served with, garnish and lemon mayonnaise

#### Rib Burger

65

Deboned pork ribs served on a hamburger roll

## Mini Platters Great for sharing

\*All platters are served with chips and a complimentary sauce

#### Chicken Platter

125

Crumbed chicken strips, chicken wings, chicken kebab and cheese sauce

#### **Meat Platter**

155

Pork riblets, savory meatballs, beef kebab and BBQ sauce

### Sausage Platter

138

Boerewors, Russians, cheese grillers and monkey gland sauce

#### **MORE's Combo Platter**

155

Chicken strips, savoury meat balls, cheese grillers, crumbed calamari rings and sauce of your choice

(Our wood burning oven will be ready	by 11:00)	Russians, caramelized o
Amigo	100	Cheese burger Mince, Cheese, sesame
Mince, jalapenos, garlic, onion and  Carnivore  Stook strips, basen ham with a RDA	115	<b>Biltong Pizza</b> Biltong, Balsamic reduc
Steak strips, bacon, ham with a BBO  Tropical  Bacon and pineapple	<b>90</b>	Create your own pizz Included tomato base a See extras page for ANY
Peppadew Peppadews®, Chicken strips and fe	<b>105</b> ta	Pastas
Regina Ham and mushrooms	90	*All served with Fettuccin <b>Alfredo</b>
The Dutch Deboned ribs, mustard and onions	100	Ham with mushrooms i Chicken option
Margarita Tomato and herbs	75	<b>Bolognese</b> Made the traditional wa
Chickelata Chicken mayonnaise and pineapple	90	Beef Lasagne (Baked to Layered Bolognese topp
<b>Vegetarian</b> Tomato, onions, peppers and mush	<b>80</b> nrooms	sauce Seafood
<b>Deluxe club</b> Grilled chicken, bacon, ham and sw	110 veet chilli mayo	Marina mix in a creamy
Meat supreme Bacon, ham, salami, Bolognese	125	<b>Trinccini</b> Beef strips marinated in
Focaccia Olive oil, herb and garlic base	45	Pepperdew Chicken and peppadew
Three cheeses Cheddar, mozzarella and feta	90	Mac and Cheese Made the traditional wa
Seafood  Marina mix, garlic and parsley	105	<b>Biltong</b> Mushroom, onions, gar sauce

Pizzas

<b>Tangy Russian</b> Russians, caramelized onion	90
Cheese burger Mince, Cheese, sesame seeds and chips	85
<b>Biltong Pizza</b> Biltong, Balsamic reduction and mozzarella	112
Create your own pizza Included tomato base and mozzarella See extras page for ANY toppings.	45
Pastas *All served with Fettuccini	
Alfredo Ham with mushrooms in a creamy sauce	85
Chicken option  Bolognese	88
Made the traditional way  Beef Lasagne (Baked to perfection)  Layered Bolognese topped with a cheesy wl sauce	<b>90</b> hite
Seafood Marina mix in a creamy sauce	110
<b>Trinccini</b> Beef strips marinated in a creamy peri-peri	<b>86</b> sauce
Pepperdew Chicken and peppadew in a creamy sauce	89
Mac and Cheese Made the traditional way	75
<b>Biltong</b> Mushroom, onions, garlic and biltong in a creature	<b>110</b> reamy

## Chicken

Chicken Schnitzel

90

Crumbed chicken fillet, served with a cheese sauce

Chicken Fillet (300g)

94

Grilled chicken fillet topped with a creamy lemon sauce.

**Chicken Cordon Bleu** a la Florentine **95**Spinach and feta inside a crumbed chicken breast fillet

**Chicken Curry** 

92

Served in a Cape Malay style served with sambals

**Chicken leg Quarters** 

88

Two pieces of Chicken leg Quarters with a choice of a lemon butter and herb sauce, BBQ or Isaacs Chilli sauce

## **Fish and Seafood**

## **Fish and Chips**

95

Traditional battered hake fillets served with chips and Tartar sauce

Crumbed Calamari Rings (300g) 96

Served with Tartar sauce.

Sauces /

20

Cheese

Mushroom

Monkeygland

BBO

Isaac's chilli sauce

Sides

30

Baby potato

Mash

Rice

Veggies

Chips

ps

<sup>\*</sup>Mains includes only a starch, vegetables are extra

Meaty Options	Ribs and Chips	45	Fashion Sandwiches (8pcs)	
	200g Pork riblets served with chips		Salmon Sandwiches	69
Sirloin (200g) 99	Fish Bites and Chips	45	Prawn Sandwiches	65
200g Sirloin steak basted in our own unique basting	Battered fish cubes served with chips	-13	Smoked Salmon Sandwiches	65
sauce grilled to perfection	buttered hish educes served with emps		Vegetable Sandwiches	46
Steak, Egg and Chips 105	Toasted Sandwiches:		Nicial (2DCC)	
200g Sirloin steak topped with an egg, served with	Plain Cheddar cheese with chips	35	Nigiri (2PCS) Salmon Nigiri	
chips	Chicken Mayonnaise with chips	Chicken Mayonnaise with chips 48		45
Cinps			Tuna Nigiri	43
T-bone (500g) 140	Desserts		Prawn Nigiri	42
500g Beef T-bone steak			Bean Curd Nigiri Spicy Prawn	44
	* All desserts are prepared on the premises recipe using only the finest ingredients	with our own	Bean Curd Nigiri Salmon	47
BBQ Pork Ribs (400g) 110	recipe asing only the intesting calcins		Bean Curd Nigiri Vegetarian	39
Flame grilled to perfection	Cheesecake	40	Hand Roll (1PC)	
Oxtail Potjie 150	Thick cream cheese with our special ing	redients, on	Salmon Hand Roll	50
Slowly cooked in red wine and herbs in our wood	a thin crumbed base.	a thin crumbed base.		
burning oven	\ a /\ \		Spicy tuna Hand Roll Prawn Hand Roll	49 48
33	Sushi		Crabstick Hand Roll	48
More's Famous Eisbein 110	*Wednesday to Sundays only from 12:00			38
Slow roasted for perfect crackling. Served with			Vegetable Hand Roll	33
sauerkraut, 700g - 1kg	California Roll (8PCS)			
	Salmon California Roll	68	Sashimi	
Kiddies Menu	Spicy Tuna California Roll	66	Salmon Sashimi (3pcs)	55
	Prawn California Roll	65	Tuna Sashimi (3pcs)	48
Chicken Strips and Chips 50	Smoked Salmon California Roll	65	Sashimi Combo (4pcs)	62
Battered chicken breast served with chips	Crabstick California Roll	50	More Favourites	
Junior Burger 40	Vegetable California Roll	45		63
100 g Beef patty on a fresh roll and chips	Smoked Salmon & Cheese Roll	70	Salmon Roses (4pcs)	62
(served without garnish)			Salmon Rainbow (8pcs)	73
(served without garrish)	Makimono (8PCS)		Fried Tempura Calif Roll (8PCS)	70
Mini Pizza 45	Avocado Maki	35	Fried Crabstick Calif Roll (8PCS)	51
Ham and pineapple with mozzarella cheese	Crabstick Maki	37		
Colomovi Dings and China	Prawn Maki	45		
Calamari Rings and Chips 45	Salmon Maki	50		

45

30

Spicy Tuna Maki

Cucumber Maki

100g Crumbed calamari rings served with chips

45

Mini Cheese Grillers and Chips

150g Pork cheese griller sausages and chips

# **Drinks**

HOT DRINKS Filter Coffee Cappuccino (Foam) Cappuccino (Cream) Café Latte Milo Hot Chocolate Five Roses, Rooibos	20 23 25 25 25 25 25 18
FRUIT JUICES small Orange, Mango & Strawberry 18	large 20
MILKSHAKES (Real Ice Cream) small Chocolate, Strawberry & Bubblegum 20	large 28
MINERAL WATER (Still and Sparkling) 500ml 1L	17 30
COLD DRINKS Bos Ice Tea Reload 250ml Appletiser & Grapetiser 200ml Cans 300ml Cans	22 27 27 18 20

# **Alcohol Free drinks**

BEERS Becks Castle Free Heineken Zero	28 28 30
JC LE ROUX Non-Alcoholic CIDERS	155
Savanna Non-Alcoholic Hunters Non-Alcoholic	30 28
GIN & TONIC The Duchess Floral	32
VIRGIN COCKTAILS	25
MANGO DAIQUIRI STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	35 35
PINA COLADA	35
WINE Red	120
White	120
Rose	120

# **COCKTAILS**

Caribbean Peach Paradise	R30
Caribbean Pina Colada	R30
Caribbean Pineapple Daiquiri	R30
Caribbean Tropical Punch	R30
Mango Daiquiri	R50
Mojito	R45
Pina Colada	R50
Strawberry Daiquiri	R50

## Please Note:

We have limited staff at the moment please be patient as our Food is prepared fresh and with lots of I ve, please allow **45min** for food to be served.

Tables with 8 and more guests' a 10% tip will be added to your account.

For any compliments or complaints please don't hesitate to email us at **info@morerestaurant.co.za.** 

BEER		WHISKEY		WINE LIST	
Black Label	R20	Bains Whiskey	R24		
Castle Lite	R25	Bells	R17	ROSE	
Heineken	R28	J & B Whisky	R16	Drosdyhof Rose	R95
		Jack Daniels	R26	Graca Rose	R92
GIN & MIX		Jameson	R27		
Belgravia Gin Mix Dry Lemon	R30	Johnnie Walker Black	R30	WHITE	
Belgravia Gin Mix Tonic	R30	Johnnie Walker Red	R19	Drostdy Hof Adelpracht	R95
		Southern Comfort	R14	Drostdy Hof Extra Light	R75
CIDERS		The Pogues	R36	Graca	R90
Hunter Extreme	R30			Nederburg Stein 250ml	R38
Hunters Dry	R28	Brandy's		Van Loveren Blanc De Blanc 500 Ml	R55
Savanna Dry	R28	Richelieu	R14		
Savanna Loco	R30			RED	
Smirnoff Gaurana	R30	WHITE SPIRITS		Alto Rouge	R195
Smirnoff Spin / Storm	R28	Belgravia Gin	R12	Arabella Shiraz	R105
		Cape Ro Rio Cane	R11	Douglas Green Pinotage	R125
SHOTS		Red Square Vodka	R13	Du Toitskloof Merlot	R165
Aftershock	R18	Relic Peach Shnapps	R12	Du Toitskloof Carbenet	R175
Carvo Caramel / Choc Vodka	R20	Smirnoff Vodka	R11	Kanonkop Kadette	R185
Jagermeister	R20	Strettons Gin	R13	KWV Classic Shiraz	R145
Jose Cuervo Gold / Silver	R20	Strettons Pink Gin	R18	Nedeburg Pinotage	R145
Ponchos	R20			Nederburg Barone 250ml	R40
Potency	R15	RUM		Nederburg Merlot	R145
RS Strawberry / Toffee Vodka	R20	Bacardi	R15	Porcupine Ridge Merlot	R125
Relic Bubblegum	R20	Captain Morgan	R15	Spier Shiraz	R165
Sidekick Coockies And Cream	R20	Caribbean Twist Spiced Rum	R12	Two Oceans Cabernet/Merlot	R105
Sidekick Strawberry And Cream	R20	Caribbean Twist White Rum	R12	Van Loveren River Red 500ml	R55
Sidekick Toffee Caramel	R20	Malibu	R14		
Sour Monkey Apple	R15	Red Heart	R15	JC LER ROUX	
Tant' Sannie Se Melk Tert	R15	Stroh Rum	R28	JC Le Roux Chanson	R140
Zappa	R20	Tipo Tinto Rum	R13	JC Le Roux Domaine	R140
				JC Le Roux la Fleurette Rose	R140
SHERRY	R30				